
Eastburn 21-A

Start 9-2-16
2 soil 2 Finish 9-6-16
4 clay/rock 6
2 lime 8
80 shale 88
8 lime 96
8 shale 104
41 lime 145
6 shale 151 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  668’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

11 lime 162
13 shale 175
21 lime 196

177 shale 373
15 lime 388
56 shale 444
33 lime 477
29 shale 506
14 lime 520
7 shale 527
8 lime 535
13 shale 548
6 lime 554
23 shale 577
13 bkn sand 590 odor
8 bkn sand 598 good show
10 sandy shale 608 odor 
9 oil sand 617 good show
3 dk sand 620 show
34 shale 654 T.D.
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